
SCHEDULE Job #:

Project: Ferguson Twp

Start Date: 7/27 Trash culdesac SY

Day One: Lawnwood Ave Harris Wed 917

M Hemlock St Harris Wed 2625

7/27 Oak Hall St X Harris Wed 2074

7/28 Apollo Drive Harris Wed 1712

7328

Day Two:

W Kings Ct Ferg Th x 2402

7/29 James Ave X Ferg Th 4322

6724

Day Three: Dry Hollow Bot Ferg F 18289

Th

7/30 X

18289

Day Four: Vanessa Dr B&T Spring W 9859

F

7/31 X

9859

Day Five: Dry Hollow T Ferg F 18289

M

8/3 X

18289

118775

2020-C9



Project: Ferguson Twp

Start Date: 7/27 Trash culdesac SY

Day Six:

W Williamsburg Dr B Ferg Th 4983

8/5 Corl B Ferg Th 2048

Hoy St B Ferg Th 2066

X
9097

Day 7: Melanie B Spring W 8048

Th Aaron Dr B Ferg M 6571

8/6

X

14619

Day 8: Deibler Rd B Ferg Th&F 13650

Sat Danielle B Spring W 8048

8/8

21698

Day 9: Chownings Ct B Ferg Th x 862

M Red Lion Dr B Ferg Th 3964

8/10 Weatherburn Dr B Ferg Th 1142

Osmond St B Ferg Th 2076

Butz St B Ferg Th 2784

W. Beaver Ave B Ferg Th 3812

14640

Day 10: Chownings Ct T Ferg Th x 862

Tu Red Lion Dr T Ferg Th 3964

8/11 Weatherburn Dr T Ferg Th 1142

Osmond St T Ferg Th 2076

Butz St T Ferg Th 2784

W. Beaver Ave T Ferg Th 3812

14640



Project: Ferguson Twp

Start Date: 7/27 Trash culdesac SY

Day 11: Aaron Dr T Ferg M 6571

W Melanie T Spring W 8048

8/12

14619

Day 12: Beaver Brook Dr B Ferg F 1669

Th Greenlee Lane B Ferg F 1747

8/13 Horseshoe Cir B Ferg F 3088

Fairbrook B Ferg F 4501

Beaver Branch B Ferg F 4242

15247

Day 13: Danielle T Spring W 8048

F Williamsburg Dr T Ferg Th 4983

8/14 Corl T Ferg Th 2048

Hoy St T Ferg Th 2066

17145

Day 14: Deibler T Ferg Th&F 13650

M Stonecrest Dr B Ben Tu 1274

8/17 Stonecrest Dr T Ben Tu 1274

16198

Day 15: Beaver Brook Dr T Ferg F 1669

Tu Greenlee Lane T Ferg F 1747

8/18 Horseshoe Cir T Ferg F 3088

Fairbrook T Ferg F 4501

Beaver Branch T Ferg F 4242

15247


